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Item 4: In your experiences at this college during the current academic year, about how often have you done each of
the following?
4c. Prepared two or more drafts of a paper or Never 162 1181 198 242 1 238 | 21.3
assignment before turning it Sometimes| 24 28 29.2 25.8 | 27.0 29.7
) Often| 34.5 | 29.9 30 27.7 | 28.8| 28.4
in [STUEFF]
Very often| 25.3 24 21.1 22.3 | 204 20.7
Total| 100 | 100 100 100.0 | 100.0( 100.0
. . Never| 4.5 6.9 9.4 119 | 12.3 10.1
f;]‘:é;\r/;’tril:lzdié’;az paperer project that required Sometimes| 16.9 | 24.3| 256 | 23.1 | 24.6 | 24.4
. . . Often| 39.5 [ 39.4( 374 321 | 358 35.2
information from various sources [STUEFF]
Very often| 39.2 [ 29.4| 275 32.8 | 27.3| 30.3
Total| 100 | 100 100 100.0 | 100.0{ 100.0
Never| 34.2 | 35 34.3 50.1 [ 57.1 | 44.7
4e. Come to class without completing readings Sometimes| 515 | 52.4| 52.5 38.6 | 32.2 42.7
or assignments [STUEFF] Often| 9.8 9.1 9.4 6.8 6.6 8.3
Very often| 4.6 3.4 3.8 4.4 4.0 4.4
Total| 100 | 100 100 100.0 | 100.0( 100.0
Item 6: During the current academic year, how much reading and writing have you done at this college?
None| 31.7 [ 30.1| 31.7 37.0 [ 30.1| 34.2
6b. Number of books read on your own (not 1-4| 48.1 | 47.4| 459 46.8 | 49.1 [ 45.6
assigned) for personal 5-10( 12.8 | 13.7| 13.1 105 | 134 12.0
enjoyment or academic enrichment [STUEFF] 11-20| 3.7 47 4.8 2.4 3.8 4.1
More than 20| 3.7 4.1 4.5 3.3 3.7 4.0
Total| 100 | 100 100 100.0 | 100.0{ 100.0
Item 10: About how many hours do you spend in a typical 7-day week doing each of the following?
None| 1.6 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.4 1.3
. ) . 1-5| 38.9 | 41.3| 39.5 29.4 [ 29.6 | 33.3
10a. Preparing for class (studying, reading,
witing, rr()ehea?sing, doiné ying 9 610] 3.2 | 29 | 301 | 316 | 3L.9| 299
homework, etc.) [STUEFF] 1120 19.2 | 18.3| 184 [ 246 | 202 21.0
21-30| 6.9 6.8 6.7 8.0 9.6 8.9
More than 30| 2.2 3.2 3.7 4.9 7.3 5.6
Total| 100 | 100 100 100.0 | 100.0{ 100.0
Item 12.1: How often have you used the following services during the current academic year?
Never| 23.6 | 23.2| 23.1 65.7 | 68.5| 65.7
. 1ltime| 47.6 | 44.9 46 11.2 9.7 11.0
12.1d. Peer or other tutoring [STUEFF] >Atmes| 199 12231 213 128 | 132 137
5 or more times| 8.9 9.6 9.6 10.2 | 8.6 9.6
Total| 100 | 100 100 100.0 | 100.0{ 100.0
Never| 19.5 [ 23.5| 20.5 726 | 746 | 63.8
. " 1time| 44.7 | 38.8 37 6.8 7.0 9.8
12.1e. Skill labs (writing, math, etc.) [STUEFF] >4 tmes| 208 | 23 25 132 | 112 143
5or moretimes| 15.1 | 14.8| 17.5 7.5 7.0 12.2
Total| 100 | 100 100 100.0 | 100.0( 100.0
Never| 9.8 [ 11.3 12.6 71.3 | 744 59.1
ltime[ 21.8 | 22.4| 25.8 6.5 6.3 9.3
12.1h. Computer lab [STUEFF] 24 times| 33.9 | 3L5| 309 | 11.9 | 103 | 147
5 or more times| 34.5 | 34.8| 30.7 10.3 | 9.0 16.8
Total| 100 | 100 100 100.0 | 100.0{ 100.0
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